SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

23 SMS PM Carmen Hill

2:02 pm
2:43 pm
2:43 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:50 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
3:02 pm
3:03 pm
3:08 pm
3:12 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22

47 CARMEN HILL RD

CARMEN HILL RD & ORMSBY LN
OVERLOOK DR & SHORT DR

31 OVERLOOK DR

FOREST DR & OVERLOOK DR

CARMEN HILL RD & MIST HILL DR
CARMEN HILL RD & SOUTHEAST TRL
CARMEN HILL & CARLINS WAY U-TURN ONLY
227/ 233 CARMEN HILL RD

205 CARMEN HILL 1l

187 CARMEN HILL RD

188 CARMEN HILL RD

162 CARMEN HILL RD

82 CARMEN HILL RD & WARWICK DR
CARMEN HILL RD & RED CEDAR DR
CARMEN HILL RD & LAKEWOOD TER
CANDLEWOOD LK S & FARLEY RD + UTURN
897 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S
CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S & HAVILAND RD
HILL AND PLAIN ELEMENTARY -

24 SMS PM Candlewood Mtn

2:02 pm
2:23 pm
2:24 pm
2:26 pm
2:26 pm
2:32 pm
2:32 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:39 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
3:05 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22
3/5RIVERRD

27/30/32 RIVER RD

111 RIVER RD

RIVER RD & DIRT TURNAROUND ONLY
CANDLEWOOD MTN RD & LINWOOD LN
CANDLEWOOD MTN RD & 2ND DUNCAN LN
CANDLEWOOD MTN RD & LITTLE QUARRY LN
142 CANDLEWOOD MTN RD

157 CANDLEWOOD MTN RD

CANDLEWOOD MTN RD & LOOKOUT RIDGE RD
CANDLEWOOD MTN RD & CANDLEWOOD VIS
CANDLEWOOD VIS & MEGONY LN
CANDLEWOOD CMN CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY
12 BULLYMUCK RD

BULLYMUCK RD & HIDDEN BROOK RD
BULLYMUCK RD & HUBBELL MTN + U-TURN

0 SARA NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

SMS PM Routes 22.23

Page 1 0f 17



SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

25 SMS PM Malletts Ln + NMHS Feeder

2:02 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm
2:33 pm
2:34 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:46 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:52 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
3:08 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22

8 CHESTNUTLAND RD

35 OLD PARK LANE RD

20 OLD PARK LN RD

BRADBURY RD & PARK LN E

BROOKVIEW LN & HOLLY LN

31 BROOKVIEW LN & CUL-DE-SAC + UTURN
BROOKVIEW LN & CHERRY HILL LN

118 HEACOCK CROSS BRK

96 HEACOCK CROSSBROOK RD

HEACOCK CROSSBROOK RD & WEANTINOCK DR
HEACOCK CROSSBROOK RD & BRUSHY HILL RD
HEACOCK CROSSBROOK RD & ORCHARD HTS
ELM STREET EXT & VIOLET HILL LN

ELM STREET EXT & THOMAS LN

BROOKSIDE AVE & NEW ST

HILLSIDE AVE & LEA LN + UTURN

11 HILLSIDE AVE

10 BROOKSIDE AVE

163 MALLETT LN

130 MALLETTS LN

111 MALLETT LN

14 UPPER MALLETTS LN

20 OUTLOOK RD

26/29 /37 OUTLOOK RD

OUTLOOK RD & PARADISE RD

81 LEGION RD

63 LEGION RD

LEGION RD & HAPLINE RD

0 NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SMS PM Routes 22.23

Page 2 of 17



SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

26 NMHS & SMS PM Long Mtn

2:02 pm
2:25 pm
2:34 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:42 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:52 pm
2:54 pm
2:57 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
3:01 pm
3:19 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22
PAPER MILL RD & STONE TENT RD

23 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

CORNWALL DR & ADAMS LN
CORNWALL DR & PUTNAM RD

PUTNAM RD & CHINMOY LN

298 ASPETUCK RIDGE RD

ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & PUTNAM RD
LONG MTN RD & DOCS WAY

8 SAND RD

4 GRANDVIEW LN

20 GRANDVIEW LN

GRANDVIEW LN & LONG MOUNTAIN RD
LONG MOUNTAIN RD & N VALLEY RD
120 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

130 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

313 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

HINE RD & NORTHERN VIEW DR + UTURN
LONG MOUNTAIN RD & BASS RD

LONG MOUNTAIN RD & MELANIE LN
428 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

INDIAN TRAIL RD & GAFFNEY RD + UTURN
0 NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

27 SMS PM W.Meetinghouse

2:02 pm
2:27 pm
2:27 pm
2:28 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:32 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:52 pm
3:02 pm
3:03 pm
3:16 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22

3 VAN CARRD

15 VAN CAR RD

VAN CAR RD & OLD LANTERN RD

E BUCKS ROCK RD & BUCKS ROCK RD

14 MERRYALL RD

MERRYALL RD & COUNTRY FARM LN
W.MEETINGHOUSE RD & MEETINGHOUSE TER
W MEETINGHOUSE RD & WOOD CREEK RD
W MEETINGHOUSE RD & BRIDLE RD

W MEETINGHOUSE RD & NATURE VIEW LN
332 W MEETINGHOUSE RD

380 W. MEETINGHOUSE RD

CHERNISKE RD & FRENCHMANS + UTURN
MOUNT TOM RD & ROADSIDE CT + UTURN
MERRYALL RD & CLEARVIEW DR

0 NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SMS PM Routes 22.23

Page 3 0f 17



SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

28 SMS PM Gaylordsville West

2:03 pm
2:42 pm
2:42 pm
2:44 pm
2:49 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:59 pm
3:02 pm
3:02 pm
3:04 pm
3:09 pm
3:09 pm
3:12 pm
3:21 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22
28 SQUASH HOLLOW RD

SQUASH HOLLOW RD & ELENA DR
94 SQUASH HOLLOW RD

614 KENT RD

42 /44 COLONIAL RIDGE DR

37 COLONIAL RIDGE DR

33 COLONIAL RIDGE DR

24 COLONIAL RIDGE DR

18 COLONIAL RIDGE DR

1 HEMLOCK LN

695 KENT RD

609 KENT RD

KENT RD & CEDAR HILL RD

KENT RD & STRAITS ROCK LN
KENT RD & TWIN OAKS

KENT RD & EVERWOOD DR

329 KENT RD

SARA NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

29 SMS PM Route 37 + transfer

2:02 pm
2:33 pm
2:39 pm
2:42 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22

54 KENT RD

SHERMAN RD & CONCORD WAY/VICTORY LN
SHERMAN RD & BETTY LN

MEADOWOOD DR & SWEET BRIAR LN

39 MEADOWWOOD DR

52 MEADOWOOD & CUL-DE-SAC + UTURN
MEADOWOOD CUL-DE-SAC - TRANSFER ONTO 58

*SMS students from Stillson Hill transfer off 29 onto 58 to home

2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:57 pm
3:02 pm
3:10 pm

10 JOTHAM RD

29 JOTHAM RD

10 CORTLAND DR

CORTLAND DR & RUSSET LN + UTURN
SHERMAN RD & EDEN LN

KENT RD & WISHING WELL LN

HILL & PLAIN

SMS PM Routes 22.23

Page 4 of 17



SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

30 SMS PM Upper Res

2:02 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm
2:33 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:42 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:45 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
3:01 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22
LITTLEFIELD RD & WADES LNDG

4 CHARTERHOUSE RD

BRENTWOOD RD & CHARTERHOUSE RD
2 BRENTWOOD RD

ESSEX RD & SAXONY DR

MANOR RD & ROUND TABLE RD
CARRIAGE DR & ROUND TABLE RD
CARRIAGE DR & STONECASTLE RD
MANOR RD & STONECASTLE RD

UPPER RESEVOIR RD &GREAT BROOK RD
87 UPPER RESERVOIR RD

UPPER RESERVOIR RD & BROADVIEW LN
49 / 50 UPPER RESERVOIR RD

UPPER RESERVOIR RD & LINDEN TREE RD
35 UPPER RESERVOIR RD

UPPER RESERVOIR RD & MIA BELLA DR
54 RESERVOIR RD

62 RESERVOIR RD

RESERVOIR RD & APRIL DR + UTURN
SECOND HILL RD & GRANITE RD

76 SECOND HILL RD

0 NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SMS PM Routes 22.23

Page 5 of 17



SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

31 SMS PM  Dorwin Hill / Fort Hill

1:59 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:44 pm
2:44 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:54 pm
2:56 pm
2:59 pm
2:59 pm
2:59 pm
3:00 pm
3:01 pm
3:01 pm
3:03 pm
3:03 pm
3:05 pm
3:06 pm
3:08 pm
3:14 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22
DORWIN HILL RD & DEAN RD

DORWIN HILL RD & DEAN RD

DORWIN HILL RD & CANDACE DR

1 PLEASANT VIEW RD

MAPLEWOOD DR & DEBRA LN
MAPLEWOOD DR & WEDGEWOOD DR
MAPLEWOOD DR & PLEASANT VIEW RD
19 PLEASANT VIEW RD

14 PLEASANT VIEW RD

19 BRIDGE ST

FORT HILL RD & INDIAN FIELD LN

FORT HILL RD & DRAPEAU RD

125 FORT HILL RD

FORT HILL RD & 48 SUNNY VALLEY RD
SUNNY VALLEY RD & CALDWELL DR NORTH
74 SUNNY VALLEY RD

28 CALDWELL

SHERWOOD DR & (38) SUNNY VALLEY RD
SUNNY VALLEY RD & TOWN VIEW DR
HOWE RD & SHERWOOD DR

SUNNY VALLEY RD & SUMMIT DR
BRIDGE ST & SPRING ST

0 SARA NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

SMS PM Routes 22.23

Page 6 of 17



SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

32 SMS PM - Lake Road North

2:02 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:38 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
2:59 pm
2:59 pm
3:03 pm

33 SMS PM
2:02 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:42 pm
2:46 pm
2:46 pm
2:49 pm
2:52 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
3:00 pm
3:08 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22
CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & MOCKINGBIRD LN
CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & CARDINAL LN
CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & TAMARACK DR
110/ 111 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N
CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & MILLSTONE HILL RD
232 CANDLEWOOD LK N

CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & BIRCH HILL RD
364 CANDLEWOOD LK RD N

CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & MAPLE LN
CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & SHERRY LN
442 | 444 CANDLEWOOD LK N

507 CANDLEWOOD LK N

SKYVIEW DR CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY
OLD TOWN PARK RD & SKYVIEW DR

14 PERRY DR

101 /111 PERRY DR

132 PERRY DR

140 PERRY DR

1/2 CARLSON RD

456 / 458 DANBURY RD - ELITE GYMNASTICS
0 HILL AND PLAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22
SOUTH AVE & WEST ST

62 WEST ST

WEST ST & NICHOLAS SQ

90 DANBURY RD

DANBURY RD & CHATSWORTH VLG
DANBURY RD & WILLOW SPRINGS
DANBURY RD & OLD STATE RD WEST
25 HILLTOP VIEW RD

HILLTOP VIEW RD & ASPEN WAY

131 WYNWOOD DR

120 /121 WYNWOOD DR

CANNON LN & WYNWOOD DR
CANNON LN & LONE OAK DR

LONE OAK DR & FENWAY DR
DANBURY RD & OLD STATE RD EAST
0 SARA NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

SMS PM Routes 22.23

Page 7 of 17



SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

34 SMS PM Pumpkin Hill

2:02 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:50 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
2:59 pm
3:00 pm
3:01 pm
3:05 pm
3:07 pm
3:09 pm
3:10 pm
3:21 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22
AVERY RD & GOODHILL RD

AVERY RD & HIGH VIEW RD

8 GOOD HILL RD

GROVE ST & GABRIEL CIRCLE

66 GROVE ST

105 GROVE ST

106 GROVE ST

117 GROVE ST

141 GROVE ST

GROVE ST & ANDERSON AVE

195 GROVE ST

25 INDIAN RIDGE RD

6 INDIAN RIDGE RD

19 /12 WAMPUM DR

7 WAMPUM DR

124 PUMPKIN HILL RD

123 PUMPKIN HILL

145 PUMPKIN HILL RD

PUMPKIN HILL RD & DOGWOOD DR

186 / 187 PUMPKIN HILL RD

230 PUMPKIN HILL RD - STOP SIGN
PUMPKIN HILL RD & LILLINONAH RIDGE
PUMPKIN HILL RD & CEDAR VALE DR

15 BOXWOOD LN

31 BOXWOOD LN

BOXWOOD LN CUL-DE-SAC + UTURN
RAJCULA FARM CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY
295 PUMPKIN HILL RD

GREENVIEW RD & IDAWAY DR & RUSTIC HILL LN
35 GREENVIEW RD & CUL-DE-SAC + UTURN
0 HILL AND PLAIN ELEMENTARY 2ND WAVE

SMS PM Routes 22.23

Page 8 of 17



SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

35 SMS PM Route 202/Fordyce

2:02 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm
2:34 pm
2:37 pm
2:37 pm
2:39 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:56 pm
2:59 pm
3:02 pm
3:04 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22
14 CATHRYN ST

11 CATHRYN ST

3 CATHRYN ST

8 RUSSELING RIDGE

PARK LANE RD & BEL AIR DR

PARK LANE RD & PAGET LN

38 BIRCHWOOD DR

17 PARK LANE WEST

PARK LANE RD & TAYLOR TER
POPLAR ST & HILL DR APTS

EAST ST & WHITTLESEY AVE

EAST ST & CHURCH ST

FORDYCE RD & UPPER VALLEY DR

20 FORDYCE RD

FORDYCE RD & FORDYCE CT
FORDYCE RD & FORDYCE HTS
FORDYCE RD & MILL LN

54 /63 FORDYCE RD
FORDYCE RD & VALLEY DR

86 FORDYCE RD

BOSTWICK PL & HIGH ST & SOUTH AVE
34 EAST ST

60 EAST ST (BOE DRIVEWAY)

24 PARK LANE RD

PARK LANE RD & GREENFIELD CT CONDOS
LITCHFIELD RD & OWENS LN

0 NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SMS PM Routes 22.23

Page 9 of 17



SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

36 PM - SMS
2:02 pm
2:28 pm
2:30 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:42 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:44 pm
2:46 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:52 pm
2:59 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22
MTN VIEW AVE & MTN VIEW DR

MTN LAUREL RD & MTN VIEW AVE + UTURN
9 MILL ST

SOUTH MAIN ST & MIDDLE ST
RAILROAD ST & BANK ST

88 RAILROAD ST

RAILROAD ST & BOARDMAN TER
WELLSVILLE AVE & HOUSATONIC AVE
10 WELLSVILLE AVE

WELLSVILLE AVE & SUMMIT ST
WELLSVILLE AVE & PLEASANT ST
115/130 WELLSVILLE AVE

WELLSVILLE AVE & JEWEL LN
WELLSVILLE AVE & CANTERBURY ARMS
WELLSVILLE AVE & ASPETUCK VILLAGE
226 WELLSVILLE AVE

334 WELLSVILLE AVE

2 PAPER MILL RD

NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SMS PM Routes 22.23

Page 100f 17



SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

37 SMS PM Town Farm

2:02 pm
2:32 pm
2:33 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:35 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:41 pm
2:43 pm
2:45 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:53 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
3:03 pm
3:03 pm
3:05 pm
3:05 pm
3:06 pm
3:07 pm
3:07 pm
3:10 pm
3:11 pm
3:21 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22

2 ELKINGTON FARM RD

ELKINGTON FARM RD & CANTERBURY SCHOOL
ASPETUCK AVE & MARWICK MNR
ASPETUCK AVE & SUMMIT ST

SUMMIT ST & TREADWELL AVE

42 PROSPECT HILL RD

PROSPECT HILL RD & BEARD DR

138 PROSPECT HILL RD

34 BRIDGEWATER RD

0 THE LOOKOUT - UTURN ONLY

61 BRIDGEWATER RD

41 BRIDGEWATER RD

32 TOWN FARM RD

38 TOWN FARM RD

3/5MEREDITH LN

MEREDITH CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY
TOWN FARM RD & OLD FARMS LN

HINE HILL RD & BURHAM RD

2 SUNRISE LN

10 SUNRISE LN & CUL-DE-SAC + UTURN
PROSPECT HILL RD & MEADOW RIDGE LN
PROSPECT HILL RD & CHICKEN HILL LN
13 /16 REYNOLDS FARM RD

28 REYNOLDS FARM RD
CHRISTINE LN & HALPINE RD

6 ALLISON LN

13 ALLISON LN & CUL-DE-SAC + UTURN
133 PROSPECT HILL RD

PROSPECT HILL RD & PROSPECT PL

0 HILL AND PLAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SMS PM Routes 22.23

Page 11 of 17



SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

38 SMS PM Mine Hill

2:02 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:55 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
2:59 pm
2:59 pm
3:00 pm
3:02 pm
3:03 pm
3:04 pm
3:05 pm
3:08 pm
3:09 pm
3:11 pm
3:19 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22
RIDGE RD & OLD HAYRAKE LN
RIDGE RD & GUERNSEY LN/AJA LN
MINE HILL RD & TWIN RIDGE RD
MINE HILL RD & FOX RIDGE DR

132 MINE HILL RD

MINE HILL RD & BLUESTONE LN U-TURN ONLY
111 MINE HILL RD

BEARDSLEY RD & WARAMAUG LN
BEARDSLEY RD & CRYSTAL LN

62 BEARDSLEY RD

76 BEARDSLEY RD

61 BEARDSLEY RD

114 OLD RIDGE RD

OLD RIDGE RD & HARVEST LN
OLD RIDGE RD & PEBBLE LN

OLD RIDGE RD & MOZART LN

42 OLD RIDGE RD

5 REVERE RD

JEFFERSON DR & REVERE RD
GLENBROOK DR & RICHCONN DR
19 CAMBRIDGE CIR

25/27 /28 CAMBRIDGE CIR
JEFFERSON DR & STANDISH RD
STANDISH RD & MONROE DR

114 TAYLOR RD

TAYLOR RD & MCMAHON RD

21 TAYLOR RD

0 SARA NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

SMS PM Routes 22.23

Page 12 of 17



SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES
2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

45 SMS PM - Morey/Rte 7 S
2:02 pm SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22
2:39 pm 83 PICKETT DISTRICT RD
2:40 pm PICKETT DISTRICT RD & CEDAR KNOLLS DR
2:42 pm CSA ON LANESVILLE RD
2:43 pm LANESVILLE RD CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY
2:44 pm LANESVILLE RD & HARRY BROOK VLG
2:45pm LANESVILLE RD & OLD LANESVILLE
2:48 pm 57 ERICKSON RD
2:48 pm 1 MOREY RD
2:49pm 15 MOREY RD
2:50 pm 28/ 34 MOREY RD
2:51 pm 54 MOREY RD & CUL-DE-SAC + UTURN
2:56 pm TURKEY TROT RD & JUNE RD
2:59 pm DANBURY RD & VALMAR DR
3:01 pm 20 LARSON RD
3:01 pm 24 LARSON RD
3:03 pm SULLIVAN RD & SULLIVAN FARM
3:05 pm CANDLEWOOD LK S & CONDOS
3:08 pm FAITH ACADEMY U-TURN
3:11 pm 565 DANBURY RD
3:16 pm  HILL AND PLAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SMS PM Routes 22.23 Page 13 of 17



SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

46 SMS PM Wheaton/Sawyer Hill

2:22 PM
2:25 pm
2:29 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:41 pm
2:46 pm
2:48 pm
2:50 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:52 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
3:04 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22
LITCHFIELD RD & PRATT LN

392 LITCHFIELD RD

61/56 /53 CONNELLY RD

35 CONNELLY RD

12 /14 MCNULTY DR

37 MCNULTY DR

GEIGER RD & MCNULTY DR

2/1 WILDLIFE DR

12 WILDLIFE DR

11 WILDLIFE DR @ CUL-DE-SAC + UTURN
5 CONNELLY RD

WHEATON RD & HILLENDALE DR
WHEATON RD & TORY LN

62 WHEATON RD

CHURCH HILL RD & SOLITUDE LN
POWDER HORN CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY
7 POWDER HORN LN

120 UPLAND RD

UPLAND RD & KINNEY FARM LN

79 UPLAND RD

UPLAND RD & CROSSMON RD

0 NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SMS PM Routes 22.23

Page 14 0f 17



SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES
2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

47 SMS PM Chapin Rd
2:199 pm SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22
2:27 pm 28 CHAPIN RD
2:30 pm 89/96 CHAPIN RD
2:31 pm CHAPIN FARM - RED BARN U-TURN ONLY
2:32pm CHAPIN RD & EARLY VIEW LN
2:33pm 11 BONNIE VU LN
2:35 pm BONNIE VU LN & DAIRY HILL RD
2:40 pm SILVER BIRCH CUL-DE-SAC + UTURN
2:35pm 122 RIDGE RD
2:37 pm RIDGE RD & FARMVIEW DR
2:44pm 4 RIDGE CREST DR
2:45pm RIDGE CREST DR & CREST LN
2:46 pm RIDGE CREST CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY
2:38 pm RIDGE RD & AMANDA LN
2:48 pm RIDGE RD & HALLETTS RD / MULLBERRY
2:49 pm  230/232/234 SECOND HILL RD
2:51 pm 149 SECOND HILL RD
2:53 pm 81 LILLIS RD + UTURN AT MCMAHON
2:54 pm 132 SECOND HILL RD
2:55pm SECOND HILL RD & LILLIS RD
3:07 pm 0 SARA NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

SMS PM Routes 22.23 Page 150f 17



SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

49 NHS/SMS PM
2:02 pm
2:37 pm
2:39 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:58 pm
3:02 pm
3:04 pm
3:05 pm
3:11 pm

Rooster Tail

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22

W MEETINGHOUSE RD & CARLS LN
ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & ASPETUCK PINE DR
354 ASPETUCK RIDGE ROAD

354 / 340 ASPETUCK RIDGE RD

DANVERS RD & BUTLER LN

DANVERS CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY
ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & BRIAR LN
ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & FIELDSTONE LN
ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & BOULDER RIDGE RD
101 ROOSTER TAIL HOLLOW

3 DEER WOODS DR

14 DEER WOODS DR

DEER WOODS CUL-DE-SAC + UTURN
ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & BAYBERRY LN

24 WELLS RD + UTURN

ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & GLEN RIDGE CT

101 HOUSATONIC AVE

0 SARA NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

54 SMS PM Chestnutland Rd was 23

2:19 pm
2:24 pm
2:28 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:33 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:36 pm
2:40 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:50 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE 2:15/ 2:22

PALOMINO DR & MARE LN

DORSET DR & WELLINGTON DR
CHESTNUTLAND RD & WELLINGTON DR

210 CHESTNUTLAND RD

252 CHESTNUTLAND RD

CHESTNUT LAND RD & WEATHERVANE DR
CHESTNUTLAND RD & RED FOX LN

CHESTNUT LAND RD & WALKER BRK U-TURN ONLY
CHESTNUTLAND RD & HAWTHORNE LN

51 WASHINGTON RDG

103 WASHINGTON RDG

WASHINGTON RDG CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY
259 CHESTNUTLAND RD

CORNELL RD & STERLING DR

33 STERLING DR

247 CHESTNUTLAND RD

SMS PM Routes 22.23

Page 16 of 17



SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

DROP OFF TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

58 NMHS/SMS PM Stillson Feeder
*SMS students from Stillson Hill transfer off 29 onto 58 to home

2:47 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:58 pm
3:00 pm
3:03 pm
3:18 pm

MEADOWOOD CUL-DE-SAC - TRANSFERS FROM 29
132 STILSON HILL RD

STILSON HILL RD & HAY MEADOW

159 STILSON HILL RD

204 STILSON HILL RD

92 GAYLORD RD

152 GAYLORD RD

CEDAR HILL RD & DONNA DR + UTURN

0 SARA NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

60 SMS PM Gaylordsville/Bear Hill

2:02 pm
2:26 pm
2:26 pm
2:27 pm
2:33 pm
2:46 pm
2:48 pm
2:48 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:53 pm
2:55 pm
2:55 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
3:17 pm

SCHAGHTICOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS)
4 LITTLE BEAR HILL RD

LITTLE BEAR HILL RD & BEAR LN

46 LITTLE BEAR HILL RD

76 TAMARACK RD

S KENT RD & BEVERLY DR

100 BROWNS FORGE RD

BROWNS FORGE RD & QUAIL RIDGE RD
9 BROWNS FORGE RD

RIVERVIEW RD & RIVER RD

S KENT RD & ORATORY LN

48 MEADOWLAND DR

66 MEADOWLAND DR + UTURN

9 GROVE RD

56 GROVE RD

0 SARA NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

SMS PM Routes 22.23

Page 17 of 17





